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No

10

45
21
28
15
34
56

26

37
14
67
35
19
27
32
17
46
24
18
47
44
12
11

33
20

22
23
16

50
36
25

Nom - Prénom Pilote
BILLOUT Anthony
BARBAROUX Antoine
MONTECOT GRALL Louis
SEGUIN Charles
FLEURY Pierre-Lou
PAWLIK Stanislas
ESTEVES VIEIRA Axel
LAMBERT Néo
GIFFARD Jonathan
PELLEMELE Oscar
BROCHARD Gautier
GUERIN Kylian
RENET Léo
HAMIDAT-SODEZ Royane
NICOGOSSIAN Alexandre
BARON Sullivan
PADEZ-SANCHEZ Léandro
DOURVER Ugo
CORTINOQVIS Alexandra
DREAU Styven
MONNIER Melwin
JAN Axel
FRANCOIS Antoine
PAYEN Léo
CUILLIER Simon
DANIOUX Enzo
VAULEON Florian
TRAVADON Amandine
GUERIN Aymeric
BUI DUY MINH Emma
BUREL Hugo
JUMEL Emmanuel
RIVALLANT Néo
GONCALVES Antoine
VOISINE Matthie
LAFFAITEUR Théo
JAN Charles Edouard
TOTARO Enzo
VARLET Erwann
BOIREAU Titouan

Club

ASK Lohéac
ASK Laval
ASK Ancenis
ASK Lohéac
ASK Ancenis
ASK Ancenis
ACO

ASK Corcoué
ASK Solokart
ASK Lohéac
ASK Ancenis
ASK Laval
ASK LOHEAC
ASK ACO
ASK Lamballe
ASK Ancenis
ASK Lohéac
ASK Solokart
ASK Ancenis
ASK Lohéac
ASK Ancenis
ASK Lamballe
ASK Ancenis
ASK ACO
ASK Lohéac
ASK ACO
ASK Lohéac
ASK Lohéac
ASK Laval
ASK Laval
ASK Laval
ASK Lohéac
ASK Ancenis
ASK Laval
ASK Ancenis
ASK Lohéac
ASK Lamballe
ASK Solokart
ASK Lamballe
ASK Ancenis

Classement Définitif

Catégorie ROTAX

Championnat Régional 2019

LAVAL LE MANS
Pré Finale Pré Finale
1 16 50 17
22 32 42 50
26 40 12 19
40 50 32 40
50 19 26 26
3 19 7 1
20 26 19 32
16 9 1 12
19 18 16 15
1 1 22 18
7 1 20 22
32 20 13 10
10 10 18 20
1 11 17 7
17 3 9 1
18 15 5 11
1 2 11 1
11 14 1 14
13 22 0 0
4 1 14 1
5 12 1 6
15 6 4 9
9 5 0 0
8 13 8 4
1 4 2 1
1 1 15 13
0 0 0 0
1 1 10 16
1 1 1 3
12 7 0 0
6 1 0 0
2 1 6 1
1 8 1 2
14 1 1 1
abs abs 0 0
0 0 1 8
1 1 1 5
1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0

LOHEAC
Pré Finale
50 50
42 32
22 40
32 1
10 9
20 22
12 13
abs abs
26 16
19 20
15 15
1 3
13 12
18 1
9 4
11 14
17 26
14 11
4 1
16 17
6 18
3 1
1 1
abs abs
7 19
1 1
2 10
abs abs
1 8
1 1
8 7
5 6
1 5
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2
1 1

ANCENIS Total
Pré Finale Provisoire
32 40 256
22 22 264
26 26 211
abs abs 195
14 16 170
50 32 154
15 1 138
42 50 130
20 1 131
19 12 112
16 18 114
12 17 108
9 15 107
13 19 87
17 20 80
1 5 80
6 10 74
0 0 65
18 1 59
3 1 57
1 6 55
10 9 57
11 13 40
8 11 52
1 4 39
2 1 35
7 14 33
abs abs 28
4 7 26
1 1 23
abs abs 22
1 1 23
1 1 20
abs abs 17
5 8 15
1 1 13
1 1 12
1 3 8
abs abs 7
1 1 4

Retrait
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16
22
19
32
10
3
12
9
16
1
7
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TOTAL
2 Général

239
220
180
162
151
150
125
120
114
110
106
104
85
85
76
74
72
65
59
55
53
53
40
40
37
33
33
26
24
23
22
21
18
17
15
13
10
6
5
4



